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TEAMDRIVERNO SESSIONGAPTIMENATPOS

1:07.670 Qualifying Group 31 Nissan e.dams23 CHESébastien BUEMI

1:07.951 0.281 0.281 Qualifying Group 12 BMW i ANDRETTI MOTORSPORT28 PRTAntonio Felix DA COSTA

1:07.957 0.287 0.006 Qualifying Group 33 BMW i ANDRETTI MOTORSPORT27 GBRAlexander SIMS

1:07.958 0.288 0.001 Qualifying Group 34 Nissan e.dams22 GBROliver ROWLAND

1:08.303 0.633 0.345 Qualifying Group 35 DS TECHEETAH25 FRAJean-Eric VERGNE

1:08.358 0.688 0.055 Qualifying Group 26 Audi Sport Abt Schaeffler Formula E Team66 DEUDaniel ABT

1:08.371 0.701 0.013 Qualifying Group 27 DS TECHEETAH36 DEUAndré LOTTERER

1:08.372 0.702 0.001 Qualifying Group 18 MAHINDRA RACING64 BELJérôme D'AMBROSIO

1:08.455 0.785 0.083 Qualifying Group 29 MAHINDRA RACING94 DEUPascal WEHRLEIN

1:08.468 0.798 0.013 Qualifying Group 110 Audi Sport Abt Schaeffler Formula E Team11 BRALucas DI GRASSI

1:08.504 0.834 0.036 Qualifying Group 111 Venturi Formula E Team48 CHEEdoardo MORTARA

1:08.546 0.876 0.042 Qualifying Group 212 Envision Virgin Racing4 NLDRobin FRIJNS

1:08.560 0.890 0.014 Qualifying Group 413 HWA RACELAB5 BELStoffel VANDOORNE

1:08.568 0.898 0.008 Qualifying Group 414 GEOX DRAGON7 ARGJosé Maria LOPEZ

1:08.585 0.915 0.017 Qualifying Group 315 Venturi Formula E Team19 BRAFelipe MASSA

1:08.641 0.971 0.056 Qualifying Group 116 Envision Virgin Racing2 GBRSam BIRD

1:08.800 1.130 0.159 Qualifying Group 417 NIO Formula E Team8 FRATom DILLMANN

1:08.823 1.153 0.023 Qualifying Group 418 GEOX DRAGON6 BRAFelipe NASR

1:08.923 1.253 0.100 Qualifying Group 319 NIO Formula E Team16 GBROliver TURVEY

1:08.955 1.285 0.032 Qualifying Group 220 Panasonic Jaguar Racing20 NZLMitch EVANS

1:09.072 1.402 0.117 Qualifying Group 421 HWA RACELAB17 GBRGary PAFFETT

1:09.399 1.729 0.327 Qualifying Group 422 Panasonic Jaguar Racing3 BRANelson PIQUET

Series Partners:

Wang Feng 

Clerk of the Course:

Lleó Batlles 
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